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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 17 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
1.3.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Rekordi Polet kupa Open 26.64 PATAKI, Fanni HUN Sombor 16.2.2013
Rekordi Polet kupa 8 33.57 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 14.2.2009
Rekordi Polet kupa 9 30.99 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 14.2.2010
Rekordi Polet kupa 10 29.49 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 13.2.2011
Rekordi Polet kupa 11 - 12 28.10 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 16.2.2013
Rekordi Polet kupa 13 - 14 27.85 ŠOŠTAREC, Milica SRB Sombor 12.2.2011
Rekordi Polet kupa 15 - 16 27.20 REPMAN, Rebeka SRB Sombor 14.2.2009
Rekordi Polet kupa 17 - 18 28.52 RÁTKAI, Petra HUN Sombor 16.2.2013
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks"Sombor 29.07 511 Q
2. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.47 491 Q
3. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks"Sombor 29.68 480 Q
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.91 469 Q
5. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks"Sombor 30.08 461 Q
6. BIJELIC, Laura 00 KDP Faros 30.24 454 Q
7. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.52 442 Q
8. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 30.77 431 Q
9. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.13 416 Q

10. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.32 409 Q
11. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.54 400 Q
12. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.62 397 Q
13. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 31.63 397 Q
14. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.86 388 Q
15. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.89 387 Q
16. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 KDP Faros 31.92 386 Q
17. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks"Sombor 31.95 385 R
18. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks"Sombor 32.08 380 R
19. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.10 379
20. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.17 377
21. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.42 368
22. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks"Sombor 32.96 351
23. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.34 339
24. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.39 337
25. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.80 325
26. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.01 319
27. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.66 301
28. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.32 285
29. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 35.46 281
30. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.85 272
31. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 37.59 236
32. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.31 223
33. BERIC, Nina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 38.45 221
34. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 42.21 167

DSQ STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks"Sombor

13 - 14 years

1. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.47 491 Q
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.91 469 Q
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.52 442 Q
4. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 30.77 431 Q
5. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.32 409 Q
6. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.54 400 Q
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.62 397 Q
8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.89 387 Q
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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 17, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.66 301
10. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 37.59 236
11. BERIC, Nina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 38.45 221
12. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 42.21 167

12 years and younger

1. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.13 416 Q
2. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.86 388 Q
3. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 32.42 368
4. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks"Sombor 32.96 351
5. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.34 339
6. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.39 337
7. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.80 325
8. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.01 319
9. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.32 285

10. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 35.46 281
11. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 35.85 272
12. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.31 223


